BioWorks ▪ 100 Rawson Road, Suite 205 ▪ Victor, New York 14564
800-877-9443 ▪ www.bioworksinc.com
MOA_Pests 2.8.2016                              ©2016 BioWorks, Inc.
Mode of Actions Chart And Pest Activity
Mode of Action IRAC*
Pest Control
Materials
Type

X
 Pyridalyl (Overture) C, T, ST   X      X
Pest Activity Codes: Type Codes:
WF=WHITEFLIES C=Contact
MB=MEALYBUGS S=Systemic
SM=SPIDER MITES T=Translaminar
FG=FUNGUS GNATS ST=Ingested
SF=SHOREFLIES *Insecticide Resistance Action Committee (IRAC) designation, which appears on product labels.
LM=LEAFMINERS **Products=PureSpray Green, Ultra-Pure Oil, SuffOil-X
CAT=CATERPILLARS ***Products=Insecticidal Soap and M-Pede